
Academics

ANNUAL EXAM TIME TABLE 2016-17 

Â                  Â PRIMARY TIME TABLE - EVALUATION - 3 2017   Â    Â        DATE   CLASS I   CLASS II   CLASSÂ  III  
CLASSÂ  IV   CLASSÂ  V   Â    Â        03-03-2017 (FRIDAY)   MATHS   HINDI   MATHS   ENGLISH   HINDI   
   Â        06-03-2017 (MONDAY)   HINDI   ENGLISH   ENGLISH   MATHS   EVS   
   Â        08-03-2017 (WEDNESDAY)   ENGLISH   MATHS   HINDI   EVS   ENGLISH   
   Â        10-03-2017 (FRIDAY)   EVS   EVS   EVS   HINDI   MATHS   
   Â        SECONDARY TIME   TABLE - SA2- 2017       Date   VI   VII   VIII   IX   XI A   XI B   XI C       01/03/2017  
SANSKRIT   MATHS   ENGLISH   Â    CHEMISTY   ECONOMICS   ECONOMICS       03/03/2017   MATHS   SCIENCE  
SANSKRIT   Â    PHYSICS   ACCOUNTANCY   HISTORY       06/03/2017   SST   HINDI   MATHS   Â    BIO/COMP  
BUSINESS   STUDIES   GEOGRAPHY       08/03/2017   ENGLISH   SANSKRIT   HINDI   Â    ENGLISH   ENGLISH  
ENGLISH       10/03/2017   HINDI   SST   SCIENCE   Â    MATHS/PSY   IP/MATHS   PSYCHOLOGY       14/03/2017  
SCIENCE   ENGLISH   SST   ENGLISH   CHEM/PHY PRAC   Â  IP PRAC   GEO PRAC       15/03/2017   Â    Â    Â    Â    PSYÂ 
PRAC   Â    PSY PRAC       16/03/2017   Â    Â    Â    MATHS   BIO/COM PRAC   Â    Â        18/03/2017   Â    Â    Â    SST   Â    Â    Â       
20/03/2017   Â    Â    Â    SCIENCE   Â    Â    Â        22/03/2017   Â    Â    Â    HINDI   Â    Â    Â        BOARD EXAMÂ  TIME TABLEÂ   
CLASS XII   
   Â    Â    Â        DATE/DAY   XII A   XIIÂ    B   XIIÂ    C   Â    Â    Â    Â        09/03/2017 -   Thursday   ENGLISH   ENGLISH  
ENGLISH   Â    Â    Â    Â        15/03/2017 -   Wednesday   PHYSICS   Â    Â    Â    Â    Â    Â        16-03-2017 -   Thursday   Â   
BUSINESS STUDIES   Â    Â    Â    Â    Â        20/03/2017 -   Monday   MATHEMATICS   MATHEMATICS   Â    Â    Â    Â    Â       
23/03/2017 -   Thursday   Â    Â    HISTORY   Â    Â    Â    Â        25/03/2017 -   Saturday   CHEMISTRY   Â    Â    Â    Â    Â    Â       
27/03/2017 -   Monday   COMP SCIENCE   COMP SCIENCE   Â    Â    Â    Â    Â        29/03/2017 -   Wednesday   Â   
ACCOUNTANCY   Â    Â    Â    Â    Â        05/04/2017 -   Wednesday   BIOLOGY   Â    Â    Â    Â    Â    Â        06/04/2017 -   Thursday   Â  
 Â    GEOGRAPHY   Â    Â    Â    Â        17/04/2017 -   Monday   Â    ECONOMICS   ECONOMICS   Â    Â    Â    Â        24/04/2017 -  
Monday   PSYCHOLOGY   Â    PSYCHOLOGY   Â    Â    Â    Â        Â    Â    Â    Â    Â    Â    Â    Â        BOARD EXAMÂ  TIME TABLEÂ   
CLASS X   Â    Â    Â    Â    Â    Â        DATE/DAY   SUBJECT   
   Â    Â    Â    Â    Â        10/03/2017 -   Friday   HINDI   
   Â    Â    Â    Â    Â        22/03/2017 -   Wednesday   SCIENCE   
   Â    Â    Â    Â    Â        30/03/2017 -   Thursday   ENGLISH   
   Â    Â    Â    Â    Â        03/04/2017 -   Monday   MATHEMATICS   
   Â    Â    Â    Â    Â        08/04/2017 -   Saturday   SOCIAL SCIENCE   Â Â    Â    Â    Â    Â    Â Â 
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